
Gluten Free options available

With Toasted Pitta Bread

PIZZETTA

LATER
MENU

Scan the QR code to see
what we have coming up!

TOPPED HUMOUS - 5

SNACKS & SIDES

IS THIS A PLATTER I SEE BEFORE ME  -  12

OLIVES - 4.5
Served with Sun Dried Tomatoes

Add Feta for 50p

CHICKEN & PESTO - 8

Variety of Cheeses, chutney, crackers, charcuterie
meats and bread. 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD   
Perfect as a little side 

[VE][VE]

Pesto, Chicken, Tomatoes,
Mozzarella

GOAT'S CHEESE - 8
Goat's cheese, red onion chutney
& rocket

[V]

MARGARITA - 8
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella 

[V]
Vegan option available

MED VEG - 8
Artichoke, sweet red drop
peppers, mozzarella & rocket

Each platter serves two. Available for a bigger party or a

solo diner. Speak to the team for more info.

SHARING BOARDS
A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S FEAST  -  12
A Greek style Mezze Board.
Falafel, Grilled Halloumi fries, Greek Salad,
Hummus, Pita Bread

[V]

Vegan option available

Vegan option available

MINI SALADS - 5 

GREEK - [V]
SALAD OF THE DAY -  ASK OUR STAFF 

Truffle oil, parmesan & rosemary 

[V]

SKIN ON FRIES - 4 TRUFFLE FRIES - 5 [V]

RATTY’S PICNIC - 15
Indulge yourself in Ratty’s special picnic hamper.
Imagine yourself sat on the riverbank. Contains
picnic treats and soft drinks. 

Add bottle of house wine -£15 

It’s basically a little pizza...



BEVVIES
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER 4.6%

CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

HEINEKEN ZERO 0%

GUINNESS 4.1%

OLD MT STRAWBERRY & APPLE 4%  

MAGNERS CIDER 4.5%

GIN & GRAPEFRUIT IN A TIN

4

4

4

3

5

4.8

5

4.5

BEER & CIDER WINE SML LRG   BTL
PINOT GRIGIO 12.5%                  4.5     7     19

SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5%         5.5    9.5    23

CHARDONNAY 13%                      5      8      20

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 12.5%          5      8      20

PROSECCO 11.5%                        7.5            26

MERLOT 13.5%                             4.5    7     19

SHIRAZ 14%                                  5       8     20

MALBEC 14%                                5.5    9.5   23

                                                                   SGL   DBL

CAPTAIN MORGANS 35%

HAVANA CLUB 40%

SMIRNOFF VODKA 37.5%

BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY 37.5%

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN 40%

COURVOISER 40%

JAMESON'S 40%

DISARONNO 28% 

BAILEYS 17%

BACARDI 37.5%

JACK DANIELS 40%

3.5

4

3

3.5

3.5

4

4

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

6

7

5.5

6

6

7

7

6

6

6

6

COCA COLA, DIET COKE,

SPRITE, FANTA 

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC

APPLE/ORANGE/CRANBERRY

STILL/SPARKLING WATER 

2.5

2

2

2

2

SPIRITS SOFTS



Espresso 
Cortado 
Latte 
Mocha 

Breakfast Tea
Moroccan Mint 
Green Tea 
Lemon & Ginger

Americano
Macchiato 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 

Earl Grey
Apple & Blackberry
Decaff Tea - 2

Filtered Coffee    2.2

1.5
2
2.75
3

Pair any tea or coffeePair any tea or coffee
with a slice of ourwith a slice of our

speciality cakespeciality cake

All hot drinks available with semi-skimmed
or oat milk

COFFEE
COFFEE & OAT MILK SUPPLIED BY 92 DEGREES,
A LOCAL AND FAIR-TRADE SUPPLIER

TEA
OUR TEA IS SUPPLIED BY BREWTEA CO. 
A MANCHESTER BASED INDEPENDENT SUPPLIER - 2.5

HOT CHOCOLATE
SUPPLIED BY 92 DEGREES - 2.75

£5£5
COFFEE & CAKECOFFEE & CAKE

DEALDEAL

2.5
2
2.5
2.75

BREWS



Fancy more? Add
soup to your

sandwich for an
extra £1.50

JACKET POTATO - 6.5  

HOMEMADE SOUP - 4.95

SKIN ON FRIES- 3  

Served with a side salad, and come with a selection of
toppings: Cheese, beans, tuna mayo 

A seasonal, homemade soup. Served with a side of
bread - ask our staff for today’s offer

Crispy Skin On Fries. Enjoy these on their own or as an
addition to a delicious sandwich

LUNCH

DAILY SANDWICHES - 6.5
See Deli counter - changes daily! Served with house
salad, honey mustard dressing and crisps



Fancy more? Add
soup to your

sandwich for an
extra £1.50

HOMEMADE SOUP - 4.95
A seasonal, homemade soup. Served with a side of
bread - ask the team for the soup of the day

MATINEE MENU
DAILY SANDWICHES - 6.5
See Deli counter - changes daily! Served with house
salad, honey mustard dressing and crisps

SPECIALITY SALAD- 5.95
See Deli counter - changes daily! 

LUNCH OF THE DAY - 6.95
See Deli counter - changes daily! 



DANISH PASTRIES - 2.75

CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT - 2 

TOAST WITH JAM OR NUTELLA - 2 

MORNING

£5£5
COFFEE & CAKECOFFEE & CAKE

DEALDEAL
Pair any tea or coffeePair any tea or coffee
with a cake or pastrywith a cake or pastry

See deli counter for daily specials 


