#### **SNACKS & SIDES**

SHAKESPEAKE 量PLAYHOUSE

#### TOPPED HUMOUS - 5 [V[]

With Toasted Pitta Bread

OLIVES - 4.5 [V]
Served with Sun Dried Tomatoes
Add Feta for 50p

**SKIN ON FRIES - 4** 

TRUFFLE FRIES - 5 [V]

Truffle oil, parmesan & rosemary

# LATER

#### **MINI SALADS - 5**

Perfect as a little side

**CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD** 

GREEK - [V]

SALAD OF THE DAY - ASK OUR STAFF

# MENU

#### PIZZETTA

It's basically a little pizza...

Gluten Free options available

#### **CHICKEN & PESTO - 8**

Pesto, Chicken, Tomatoes, Mozzarella

#### MARGARITA - 8 [V]

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella Vegan option available

#### GOAT'S CHEESE - 8 [V]

Goat's cheese, red onion chutney & rocket

#### MED VEG - 8 [V]

Artichoke, sweet red drop peppers, mozzarella & rocket Vegan option available

# Scan the QR code to see what we have coming up!

### **SHARING BOARDS**

Each platter serves two. Available for a bigger party or a solo diner. Speak to the team for more info.

#### IS THIS A PLATTER I SEE BEFORE ME - 12

Variety of Cheeses, chutney, crackers, charcuterie meats and bread.

#### **RATTY'S PICNIC - 15**

Indulge yourself in Ratty's special picnic hamper. Imagine yourself sat on the riverbank. Contains picnic treats and soft drinks.

Add bottle of house wine -£15

#### A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S FEAST - 12 [V]

A Greek style Mezze Board. Falafel, Grilled Halloumi fries, Greek Salad, Hummus, Pita Bread Vegan option available

# BEVVIES

BEER & CIDER		WTNF	
			SML LRG BTL
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER 4.6%	4	PINOT GRIGIO 12.5%	4.5 7 19
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%	4	SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5%	5.5 9.5 23
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%	4	CHARDONNAY 13%	5 8 20
HEINEKEN ZERO 0%	3	PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 12.5%	5 8 20
GUINNESS 4.1%	5	PROSECCO 11.5%	7.5 26
OLD MT STRAWBERRY & APPLE 4%	4.8		
MAGNERS CIDER 4.5%	5	MERLOT 13.5%	4.5 7 19
GIN & GRAPEFRUIT IN A TIN	4.5	SHIRAZ 14%	5 8 20
		MALBEC 14%	5.5 9.5 23
SPIRITS	SGL DBL	SOFTS	2.5
CAPTAIN MORGANS 35%	3.5 6	COCA COLA, DIET COKE,	2.5
HAVANA CLUB 40%	4 7	SPRITE, FANTA	
SMIRNOFF VODKA 37.5%	3 5.5		
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY 37.5%	3.5 6	FEVER TREE TONIC	2
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN 40%	3.5 6	FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC	2
COURVOISER 40%	4 7		
JAMESON'S 40%	4 7	APPLE/ORANGE/CRANBERRY	2
DISARONNO 28%	3.5 6	STILL/SPARKLING WATER	2
BAILEYS 17%	3.5 6		
BACARDI 37.5%	3.5 6		

3.5

3.5

**JACK DANIELS 40%** 

6

6



# BREWS

### TEA

## OUR TEA IS SUPPLIED BY BREWTEA CO. A MANCHESTER BASED INDEPENDENT SUPPLIER - 2.5

## £5 COFFEE & CAKE DEAL

Pair any tea or coffee with a slice of our speciality cake Breakfast Tea Moroccan Mint Green Tea Lemon & Ginger Earl Grey Apple & Blackberry Decaff Tea - 2

### **HOT CHOCOLATE**

**SUPPLIED BY 92 DEGREES - 2.75** 

All hot drinks available with semi-skimmed or oat milk

### **COFFEE**

## COFFEE & OAT MILK SUPPLIED BY 92 DEGREES, A LOCAL AND FAIR-TRADE SUPPLIER

Espresso	1.5	Americano	2.5
Cortado	2	Macchiato	2
Latte	2.75	Flat White	2.5
Mocha	3	Cappuccino	2.75

Filtered Coffee 2.2



Fancy more? Add soup to your sandwich for an extra £1.50

# JACKET POTATO - 6.5

Served with a side salad, and come with a selection of toppings: Cheese, beans, tuna mayo

# HOMEMADE SOUP - 4.95

A seasonal, homemade soup. Served with a side of bread - ask our staff for today's offer

# SKIN ON FRIES- 3

Crispy Skin On Fries. Enjoy these on their own or as an addition to a delicious sandwich

# DAILY SANDWICHES - 6.5

See Deli counter - changes daily! Served with house salad, honey mustard dressing and crisps

# MATINEE MENU

# HOMEMADE SOUP - 4.95

A seasonal, homemade soup. Served with a side of bread - ask the team for the soup of the day

# DAILY SANDWICHES - 6.5

See Deli counter - changes daily! Served with house salad, honey mustard dressing and crisps

# SPECIALITY SALAD- 5.95

See Deli counter - changes daily!

# LUNCH OF THE DAY - 6.95

See Deli counter - changes daily!

Fancy more? Add soup to your sandwich for an extra £1.50

# 

# DANISH PASTRIES - 2.75

See deli counter for daily specials

CROISSANT / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT - 2

TOAST WITH JAM OR NUTELLA – 2

